
44 A & E

701 A&E HD

7 ABC (KOAT)

726 ABC (KOAT HD)

210 ACC NETWORK

57 AMC AMERICAN MOVIE CLASSICS

107 AMERICAN HEROES

38 ANIMAL PLANET

113 BBC AMERICA

136 BET HER

138 BET SOUL

66 BOOMERANG

305 BRAVO

711 BRAVO HD

213 CARS.TV

30 CARTOON NETWORK

10 CBS (KBIM/KRQE)

729 CBS (KBIM/KRQE HD)

206 CBS SPORTS NETWORK

734 CBS SPORTS NETWORK HD

421 CINEMAX E

422 CINEMAX W

50 CMT

137 CMT MUSIC

33 CNBC

720 CNBC HD

31 CNN

39 CNN HEADLINE NEWS

220 COWBOY CHANNEL

733 COWBOY CHANNEL HD

46 COMEDY CENTRAL

112 COMEDY.TV

103 DESTINATION AMERICA

55 DISCOVERY CHANNEL

101 DISCOVERY FAMILY CHANNEL

121 DISCOVERY LIFE

32 DISNEY CHANNEL

116 DISNEY JR.

115 DISNEY XD

37 E! ENTERTAINMENT

719 E! HD

34 ESPN

35 ESPN 2

36 ESPN CLASSIC

714 ESPN HD

203 ESPN NEWS

713 ESPN2 HD

204 ESPNU

17 ESTRELLA TV (KOATD)

13 EWTN

64 FOOD NETWORK

705 FOOD NETWORK HD

9 FOX NM

728 FOX NM HD

24 FOX BUSINESS

722 FOX BUSINESS HD

323 FOX MOVIES

28 FOX NEWS

721 FOX NEWS HD

47 FOX SPORTS 1

718 FOX SPORTS 1 HD

208 FOX SPORTS 2

43 FREEFORM

40 FX-W

29 FXX

143 FYI

14 GALAVISION (GALA)

111 GAME SHOW NETWORK

201 GOLF CHANNEL

709 GOLF HD

140 GREAT AMERICAN COUNTRY

67 HALLMARK 

108 HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTERIES

401 HBO E

407 HBO FAMILY E

408 HBO FAMILY W

716 HBO HD

405 HBO SIGNATURE E

402 HBO W

403 HBO2 E

149 HGTV

702 HGTV HD

132 HILLSONG CHANNEL

151 HISTORY CHANNEL

712 HISTORY CHANNEL HD

19 HOME SHOPPING NET

301 INDEPENDENT FILM CHANNEL

18 INSPIRATION

23 INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY

42 LIFETIME

63 LIFETIME MOVIE NETWORK

5 LOCAL PVT SCROLL GUIDE

16 LOCAL

205 LONGHORN NETWORK

131 MAGNOLIA NETWORK

730 MAV TV HD

214 MAV TV SD

423 MORE MAX E

424 MORE MAX W

731 MOTOR TREND HD

109 MOVIE PLEX

68 MSNBC

724 MSNBC HD

27 MTV

135 MTV2

139 MTV CLASSIC

15 MY50TV (KASY)

48 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC

706 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD

8 NBC (KOBR)

727 NBC (KOBR HD)

25 NBC SPORTS NETWORK

708 NBC SPORTS NETWORK HD

21 NEWSNATION (NWNTN)

12 NEWSMAX

723 NEWSMAX HD

60 NFL NETWORK

715 NFL NETWORK HD

141 NICK JR.

56 NICKELODEON

155 NICKTOONS

106 OPRAH WINFREY NETWORK

221 OUTDOOR CHANNEL

704 OUTDOOR CHANNEL HD

54 PARAMOUNT NETWORK

3 PBS (KENW)

6 QVC

104 REELZ

65 RFD TV

732 RFD TV HD

102 SCIENCE

207 SEC NETWORKS

441 SHOWTIME E

447 SHOWTIME EXTREME E

448 SHOWTIME EXTREME W

445 SHOWTIME SHOWCASE E

446 SHOWTIME SHOWCASE W

443 SHOWTIME 2 E

442 SHOWTIME W

717 SHOWTIME WEST HD

134 SON LIFE BROADCASTING

703 STARZ HD EAST

481 STARZ

311 STARZ  ENCORE

321 STARZ  ENCORE ACTION

322 STARZ  ENCORE ACTION W

319 STARZ  ENCORE BLACK

320 STARZ  ENCORE BLACK W

315 STARZ  ENCORE CLASSIC

313 STARZ  ENCORE SUSPENSE

312 STARZ  ENCORE W

317 STARZ  ENCORE WESTERNS

484 STARZ IN BLACK

482 STARZ W

483 STARZ EDGE

302 SUNDANCE W

62 SYFY

710 SYFY HD

45 TBS

156 TEEN NICK

22 TELEMUNDO (KASA)

53 THE LEARNING CHANNEL

461 THE MOVIE CHANNEL E

11 THE NEW MEXICO CW (KWBQ)

209 THE OLYMPIC CHANNEL

463 TMC XTRA E

464 TMC XTRA W

41 TNT

725 TNT HD

52 TRAVEL CHANNEL

133 TRINITY BROADCASTING

59 TRUTV

61 TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES

202 TVG2

51 TV LAND

26 UNIVERSAL KIDS

2 UNIVISION (KLUZ)

58 USA

707 USA HD 

49 VH-1

117 VICELAND

303 WE: WOMENS ENTERTAINMENT

20 WEATHER CHANNEL
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50 Stingray Digital Music 
Channels begin at Channel 
#901.

CABLE TV LINE-UP
Alphabetical Listing
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Digital Connector
2 UNIVISION (KLUZ)
3 PBS (KENW)
5 PVT SCROLL GUIDE
6 QVC
7 ABC (KOAT)
8 NBC (KOBR)
9 FOX NM
10 CBS (KBIM/KRQE)
11 THE NEW MEXICO CW (KWBQ)
12 NEWSMAX
13 EWTN
14 GALAVISION (GALA)
15 MY50TV (KASY)
16 LOCAL
17 ESTRELLA TV (KOATD)
18 INSPIRATION
19 HOME SHOPPING NET
20 WEATHER CHANNEL
21 NEWSNATION (NWNTN)
22 TELEMUNDO (KASA)

Digital Connector Plus 
Also includes previous channels

23 INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY
24 FOX BUSINESS
25 NBC SPORTS NETWORK
26 UNIVERSAL KIDS
27 MTV
28 FOX NEWS
29 FXX
30 CARTOON NETWORK
31 CNN
32 DISNEY CHANNEL
33 CNBC
34 ESPN
35 ESPN 2
36 ESPN CLASSIC
37 E! ENTERTAINMENT
38 ANIMAL PLANET
39 CNN HEADLINE NEWS
40 FX-W
41 TNT
42 LIFETIME
43 FREEFORM
44 A & E
45 TBS
46 COMEDY CENTRAL
47 FOX SPORTS 1
48 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC

49 VH-1
50 CMT
51 TV LAND
52 TRAVEL CHANNEL
53 THE LEARNING CHANNEL
54 PARAMOUNT NETWORK
55 DISCOVERY CHANNEL
56 NICKELODEON
57 AMC AMERICAN MOVIE CLASSICS
58 USA
59 TRUTV
60 NFL NETWORK
61 TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES
62 SYFY
63 LIFETIME MOVIE NETWORK
64 FOOD NETWORK
65 RFD TV
66 BOOMERANG
67 HALLMARK
68 MSNBC
106 OPRAH WINFREY NETWORK

Digital Family Pak
Also includes previous channels

101 DISCOVERY FAMILY CHANNEL
102 SCIENCE
103 DESTINATION AMERICA
104 REELZ
107 AMERICAN HEROES
108 HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTERIES
109 MOVIE PLEX
111 GAME SHOW NETWORK
112 COMEDY.TV
113 BBC AMERICA
115 DISNEY XD
116 DISNEY JR.
117 VICELAND 
121 DISCOVERY LIFE
131 MAGNOLIA NETWORK
132 HILLSONG CHANNEL
133 TRINITY BROADCASTING
134 SON LIFE BROADCASTING
135 MTV2
136 BET HER
137 CMT MUSIC
138 BET SOUL
139 MTV CLASSIC
140 GREAT AMERICAN COUNTRY
141 NICK JR.
143 FYI
149 HGTV

151 HISTORY CHANNEL
155 NICKTOONS
156 TEEN NICK
207 SEC Networks
208 FOX SPORTS 2
220 COWBOY CHANNEL
323 FOX MOVIES

Digital Entertainer
Also includes previous channels

201 GOLF CHANNEL
202 TVG2
203 ESPN NEWS
204 ESPNU
205 LONGHORN NETWORK
206 CBS SPORTS NETWORK
209 THE OLYMPIC CHANNEL

210 ACC NETWORK

213 CARS.TV
214 MAV TV SD
221 OUTDOOR CHANNEL
301 INDEPENDENT FILM CHANNEL
302 SUNDANCE W
303 WE: WOMENS ENTERTAINMENT
305 BRAVO
311 STARZ ENCORE
312 STARZ  ENCORE W
313 STARZ  ENCORE SUSPENSE
315 STARZ  ENCORE CLASSIC
317 STARZ  ENCORE WESTERNS
319 STARZ  ENCORE BLACK
320 STARZ  ENCORE BLACK W
321 STARZ  ENCORE ACTION
322 STARZ  ENCORE ACTION W

Digital Complete
Also includes previous channels

401 HBO E
402 HBO W
403 HBO2 E
405 HBO SIGNATURE E
407 HBO FAMILY E
408 HBO FAMILY W
421 CINEMAX E
422 CINEMAX W
423 MORE MAX E
424 MORE MAX W
441 SHOWTIME E
442 SHOWTIME W
443 SHOWTIME 2 E
445 SHOWTIME SHOWCASE E

446 SHOWTIME SHOWCASE W
447 SHOWTIME EXTREME E
448 SHOWTIME EXTREME W
461 THE MOVIE CHANNEL E
463 TMC XTRA E
464 TMC XTRA W
481 STARZ
482 STARZ W
483 STARZ EDGE
484 STARZ IN BLACK

HD Channels   
FREE with corresponding  
digital package
723 NEWSMAX HD
726 ABC (KOAT) HD
727 NBC (KOBR) HD
728 FOX NM HD
729 CBS (KBIM/KRQE) HD
701 A&E HD
719 E! HD
714 ESPN HD
713 ESPN2 HD
705 FOOD NETWORK HD
722 FOX BUSINESS HD
721 FOX NEWS HD
718 FOX SPORTS 1 HD
710 SYFY HD
706 NAT GEO HD
708 NBC SPORTS HD
715 NFL NETWORK HD
720 CNBC HD
724 MNSBC HD
725 TNT HD
732 RFD TV HD
707 USA HD
733 COWBOY CHANNEL HD
702 HGTV HD
712 HISTORY CHANNEL HD
709 GOLF CHANNEL HD
704 OUTDOOR CHANNEL HD
730 MAV TV HD
734 CBS SPORTS HD
711 BRAVO HD
703 STARZ HD
716 HBO HD
717 SHOWTIME WEST HD
731 MOTOR TREND HD

Digital Music Channels
Included with Digital Connector Plus 
and higher - Channels 901-950

CABLE TV LINE-UP
By Package
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